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C with

C without
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with

50
3,507,926
1 1,680,000 2,202,667
2 84,000 114,960
3 978,339 1,190,299
1,058,397
1 1,209,276 471,705
2 352,000 191,360
3 727,200 395,332
| 4,566,324]

without

50
729,329
1 443,325 241,007
2 309,650 168,337
3 588,600 319,984
| 729,329]

50
1 791,753 890,614
3,742,347
1 0 0
2 5,332,826 3,742,347
3 0 0
179,009
1 130,800 179,009
1,926
1 3,543 1,926
0
| 4,813,896]

CBR:Cost Benefit Ratio)
without | 1.3]
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